

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CORAM : NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.

DATE : 22nd JANUARY 2026.

P.C. :-

On account of paucity of time, following matters on Daily Board stand adjourned as follows :

Sr. Nos.	Next Date
64 to 90	16 th February, 2026
91 to 124	17 th February, 2026
125 to 150	25 th February, 2026

If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate until further orders.

(NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.)